2016 BYBL Spring Pricing

Prices for 1st Child ONLY

Base Price

Resident

Family Selling Candy
Early Bird Resident

Non-Resident

Early Bird Non-Resident

$150.00

$157.00

$165.00

$147.00

$155.00

$175.00

$182.00

$190.00

$172.00

$180.00

$225.00

$232.00

$240.00

$222.00

$230.00

$255.00

$262.00

$270.00

$252.00

$260.00

Family NOT Selling Candy (+ $60 Candy Buyout Fee)

Base Price

Resident

Non-Resident

Early Bird Resident

Early Bird Non-Resident

$150.00

$217.00

$225.00

$207.00

$215.00

$175.00

$242.00

$250.00

$232.00

$240.00

$225.00

$292.00

$300.00

$282.00

$290.00

$255.00

$322.00

$330.00

$312.00

$320.00

Price per child following 1st (includes S50 discount)

Base Price |Resident |Non-Resident [Early Bird Resident |Early Bird Non-Resident
Pinto $100.00 | $107.00 $115.00 $97.00 $105.00
Mustang | $125.00 | $132.00 $140.00 $122.00 $130.00
Bronco $175.00 | $182.00 $190.00 $172.00 $180.00
Pony $205.00 | S212.00 $220.00 $202.00 $210.00

BAC charges $7 per player for Bolingbrook residents
BAC charges $15 per player for non-Bolingbrook residents
Early bird prices only valid until January 9, 2016




