2016 BYBL Spring Pricing

Prices for 1st Child ONLY

	Family Selling Candy				
	Base Price	Resident	Non-Resident	Early Bird Resident	Early Bird Non-Resident
Pinto	\$150.00	\$157.00	\$165.00	\$147.00	\$155.00
Mustang	\$175.00	\$182.00	\$190.00	\$172.00	\$180.00
Bronco	\$225.00	\$232.00	\$240.00	\$222.00	\$230.00
Pony	\$255.00	\$262.00	\$270.00	\$252.00	\$260.00

	Family NOT Selling Candy (+ \$60 Candy Buyout Fee)					
	Base Price	Resident	Non-Resident	Early Bird Resident	Early Bird Non-Resident	
Pinto	\$150.00	\$217.00	\$225.00	\$207.00	\$215.00	
Mustang	\$175.00	\$242.00	\$250.00	\$232.00	\$240.00	
Bronco	\$225.00	\$292.00	\$300.00	\$282.00	\$290.00	
Pony	\$255.00	\$322.00	\$330.00	\$312.00	\$320.00	

	Price per child following 1st (includes \$50 discount)				
	Base Price	Resident	Non-Resident	Early Bird Resident	Early Bird Non-Resident
Pinto	\$100.00	\$107.00	\$115.00	\$97.00	\$105.00
Mustang	\$125.00	\$132.00	\$140.00	\$122.00	\$130.00
Bronco	\$175.00	\$182.00	\$190.00	\$172.00	\$180.00
Pony	\$205.00	\$212.00	\$220.00	\$202.00	\$210.00

BAC charges \$7 per player for Bolingbrook residents	
BAC charges \$15 per player for non-Bolingbrook residents	
Early bird prices only valid until January 9, 2016	